Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 29 Ill. Reg. 9516, effective June 17, 2005, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired November 13, 2005; adopted at 29 Ill. Reg. 19942, effective November 23, 2005; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 14325, effective August 18, 2006; amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 4046, effective February 26, 2008; amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 8497, effective June 1, 2009; amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 15290, effective October 20, 2009; amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 2285, effective January 20, 2011; amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 3099, effective January 27, 2016.
